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Telekom Zyxel - SFP (Mini-GBIC) Moduł
Transceivera - GPON B+ - SC/APC
(40823569)

Cena 230,42 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCROXY4

Kod producenta 7215749

Kod EAN 4718937619382

Opis produktu
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